
325-345w

120

30-year power war rant y
12-year produc t war rant y

30-year
12-year

ISO9001:2015 QMS 
ISO14001:2015 EMS 
ISO45001:2018 OHSMS 

80%

84.8%

97.5%
100%

84.8%

97.5%

84.8%

80%

97.5%

100%

97%

Industry Standard

LUXEN Standard

30

TRANSPARENT / WHITE

FRAME



MONO 120 cells 9BB  325-345w  Bifacial DG FRAME

Operating Module Temperature

Maximun System Voltage

Maximun Series Fuse Rating

Power Tolerance
Temperature Charateristics
Nominal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct)

Temperature Coef f i c i ent  o  P af m x

Temperature Coef f i c i ent  o  Vocf
Temperature Coef f i c i ent  o  Iscf

-40℃���to �+ 85℃

1500V DC(IEC)

20A

0/+5W

45±2℃

-0.36%/℃

-0.28%/℃
+0.05%/℃

2.0mm coated semi-tempered glassFront

20.5kgs

5400Pa

MONO158.75x79.375mm

120(6x20)

1700x1002x30mm

2.0mm semi-tempered glass

Ip68 rated(3 by pass diodes)

MC4 compatible

Solar Cell

No.of Cell

Dimensions

Weight

Back

Junction Box

Output Cables

Connectors

Mechanical load test

BIFACIAL OUTPUT-REARSIDE POWER GAIN

5%

15%

25%

Maximum Power
 (Pmax)

Module Ef f iciency STC
 (%)

Maximum Power 
(Pmax)

Maximum Power 
(Pmax)

Module Ef f iciency STC
 (%)

Module Ef f iciency STC
 (%)

LNSK-335M/I-V

0�
��1

����
2�
���3

���4
����
5�
��6

����
7�
���8

���9
��1

0�
�1
1�
�1
2

4.0mm²

Length can be customized

300mm(+)/300mm(-)

8-9*14
8 Mounting holes

2-Ø4mm
Grounding holes

4-8*8
4 Drainage holes
16-8*3
16 Drainage holes

30/11

35

Section A-A 1002

80
0

13
00

17
00

111002

17
00

A       A

30

26

936

36

40 'HQ

12

432

36

20 'GP

LNSK-345MD

STC

345W

41.96V

10.54A

34.79V 

9.92A

20.25%

362W

21.27%

397W

23.29%

431W

25.32%

LNSK-330MD

STC 

330W 

41.07V 

10.32A

34.06V

9.69A

19.37%

347W

20.34%

380W

22.28%

413W

24.22%

335W

41.37V

10.39A

34.30V

9.77A

STC

19.67%

LNSK-335MD

352W

20.65%

385W

22.62%

419W

24.58%

40.78V

33.78V

LNSK-325MD

STC

325W

10.24A

9.62A

19.08%

341W

20.03%

374W

21.94%

406W

23.85%

LNSK-340MD

STC

340W

41.67V

10.47A

34.55V 

9.84A

19.96%

357W

20.96%

391W

22.95%

425W

24.95%
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